BMW 5 Series Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 01.05.2012
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Cruise control with brake function
223 - Dynamic Damper Control
320 - Model designation deletion
5AC - High-beam assist
754 - M rear spoiler (only with 337)
Active Protection
Drive-Away Price*
Side airbags for front seats
2K2 - 18" Light alloy wheels V-spoke style 328
2DC - 18" Light alloy wheels star-spoke style 330 with mixed tyres
2HM - 18" Light alloy wheels Radial-spoke style 237
Met - Metallic paint
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow line
2K1 - 17" Light alloy wheels V-spoke style 236
5DP - Park Assistant
Intelligent lightweight construction
3- point seat belts on all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tightener on front and outside rear seats
3rd Generation common rail Diesel
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
2AN - 17" Light alloy wheels Stremline style 363
5DL - Surround view camera (only with 3AG)
5AD - Lane Departure warning
522 - Xenon light for low-beam and high-beam headlights (Includes 502, healight washer system)
316 - Automatic tailgate operation
Driving Dynamics Control
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
Brake assist
8-speed Sports automatic transmission with Steptronic $137,500
 Standard       Option      NCO No Cost Option      - Not available
Packages
List Price
inc. GST 5
2
0
d
 S
E
5
2
8
i S
E
5
3
0
d
 S
E
5
3
5
i S
E
5
3
5
d
 S
E
5
5
0
i S
E
 $5,500 $5,500 $5,500 $5,500 $3,500
Interior features
-     
$640     
-     
$1,230     
$980     
$1,520     
-     